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5000 méter
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1. Dobos Éva
2. HangyásiAnikó
,t9:03-

3-

1. Dr.Szabó Tamásné
2. Forgácsné Boros Erzsébet
3. Mik|ós Éva

Somogyi Károly 1964.
Tóth Balázs 1974.
Lohn Miklós 1956.
Mészáros Mik|ós 1969.
Cseke József 1946.
Török Bence 1975.
Harsányi Tamás 1958.
Gémes Ferenc 1954.
Varga Gábor ,1959.

Jakab Tibor 1957.
Bíró András 195,1 .

Lohn Ba|ázs 1980.
Bóka Tamás 1964.
Csi|lag György 1956.
Sipőcz Gábor 1965.
BakonyiAladár 1962'
Richter Ferenc 1938.
Dobos Éva 1978.
Dr.Szabó Tamásné 1942.
Hangyási Anikó 1962'
Pásztor Anta| 1946.
Forgácsné Boros Ezsébet 1947.
iíj.Csi||ag György 1991 .

Dr.Juhász József 1949'
Miklós Éva 1956.
Dr.Paksy Mária 1949.
Dr.Jobbágyi Gábor 1947 '

idő

18:59
'19:03
'19:09

19.14
19'.14
19:53
20:11
20.50
21"17
21.30
21:54
22.08
23"07
23.O7
23.13
23'.43
24"17
25:59
26:08
27"42
28:01
28:52
30:31
30.45
32'.22
32.44
36:28

A VERSENY HELYEZETTJEI KOROSZTALYOK SZERINT

Ifiúsáqi

1. ifj.Csi||ag György 30:31

Felnottek

25'.59
27.42

1' Somogyi Káro|y
2. Tóth Balázs

3. Mészáros Mik|ós

1B:59

19 14

19:09
19'.14
20'.11

Seniorok

26:08 1. Lohn Miklós
28.'52 2. Cseke József
32,'22 3. Harsányi Tamás
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12.
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1, HealY Sue
z.-
c.-
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1. Kochné Szilágyi Erika

2. Perepatics Mária
3. Molnár Jucit

Seniorok

48'.12
56:09
58:33

idő

39:08
4134
42'.12
42.44
43:55
44'.53
47'.22
47..27
48'.12
48:36
54:09
54'.48
56:09
58:33
59:49

1. Cseke József
2. Csillag GYorgY
3. Kapitány Lászlo

n ó\/

Somogyi Károly
Torök Bence
Tóth Balázs
Cseke József
Csillag György
Kapitány László
Petresevics Róbert
Somlai GYorgY
Kochné Szilágyi Erika
Bóka Tamás
Bakonyi Aladár
HealY Sue
Perepatics Mária
Molnár Judit
Pásztor Antal

,10000 méter

szül.év

1964.
1975.
1974.
'1946.

1 956.
1946.
'1969.

1957.
1962.
1964.
1962.
1 970.
1950.
1963.
1946.

A VERSENY HELYEZETTJEI KoROSZTÁLYOK SZERINT

Felnottek

54'.48 1. Sonrogyi Károly
2. Török Bence
3. Tóth Balázs

39:08
41'.34
.'i '1 l'

42'.44
43:55
44'.53

BudaPest, 2OO1' augusztus 9'


